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Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)
Melting point

Appearance (T103095)

Carbon NMR Spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-02-16 20:02:59

2026-02-15 20:02:59
Tetrafluoroterephthalonitrile
1835-49-0

99%

B23111190

T103095

0

173728

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values

99-100 (%)

196-200 (°C)

White to Yellow Solid
Conforms to Structure

Result

99.07700 %
198.22000 °C

White to Yellow Solid
Conforms to Structure
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